

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5707/2008  
(From the judgement and order dated 01/04/2008 in CRLA No. 504/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF  
MADRAS)

ANTONY & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMPETENT AUTH.& ADDL.COMM.L.A.DEP.& ANR Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 25/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Since the names of the counsel appearing for the  
respondents are not reflected in the caused list, let this matter stand  
adjourned to next Monday and let the names of the counsel be duly  
printed in the cause list.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Juginder Kaur ]  
Court Master