

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5707/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 01/04/2008 in CRLA No. 504/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

ANTONY & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMPETENT AUTH.& ADDL.COMM.L.A.DEP.& ANR Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 01/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.
Mr. C. Jayaraj,Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Kanagaraj,Sr.Adv.
Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted. Let the hearing of the appeal be expedited and
let the interim orders passed continue in the meantime.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master